
1st 266 1st 5.839 1st 4
2nd 259 2nd 7.195 2nd 4
3rd 258 3rd 7.463 3rd 6
4th 257 4th 7.483 4th 9
5th 245 5th 9.305 5th 9
6th 239 6th 9.567 6th 12
7th 239 7th 10.073 7th 13
8th 226 8th 11.584 8th 16
9th 214 9th 12.228 9th 17

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 10

2 gun

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

102 Rogers, Tony Y 5.553 9.373 7.463 3 92 174 266 1 2 4 2
103 Ruppert, J. Michael Y DQ 10.771 DQ DQ DQ 168 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ

104 Steelman, Bob Y 12.354 12.101 12.228 9 86 153 239 7 1 16 8

105 Loggins, Jamie Y 7.790 12.356 10.073 7 88 171 259 2 1 9 5
106 Dunlap, Chris Y 8.669 10.466 9.567 6 77 162 239 6 0 12 6

107  Y 7.686 10.352 DQ DQ 78 168 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

108  Y R 10.145 DQ DQ DQ 80 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ
109  Y R 14.235 DQ DQ DQ 82 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ
111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ
112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

202 Brewer, Henry Y 4.605 7.074 5.839 1 85 173 258 3 1 4 1
203 Jarrell, JC Y 5.493 9.474 7.483 4 84 161 245 5 0 9 4

204 McWhorter, Michael Y R 4.406 18.762 11.584 8 82 132 214 9 0 17 9

205 Eazor, James Y 8.554 10.055 9.305 5 80 146 226 8 0 13 7
206 House, Ken Y 6.510 7.880 7.195 2 80 177 257 4 0 6 3

IBSCompetitor

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

McWhorter, Michael
Steelman, Bob

#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

Jarrell, JC
Loggins, Jamie

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #4
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results
6/11/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Rogers, Tony
Loggins, Jamie
Brewer, Henry

House, Ken
Jarrell, JC

Eazor, James
McWhorter, Michael

#N/A

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Brewer, Henry
Rogers, Tony
House, Ken

Dunlap, Chris
Steelman, Bob

Brewer, Henry
House, Ken

Rogers, Tony
Jarrell, JC

Eazor, James
Dunlap, Chris
Loggins, Jamie

Dunlap, Chris
Eazor, James

Steelman, Bob
McWhorter, Michael

#N/A



1ST 177 1ST 7.074 1ST
2ND 174 2nd 7.880 2ND
3RD 173 3rd 9.373 3RD
4TH 171 4th 9.474 4TH
5TH 168 5th 10.055 5TH
6TH 162 6th 10.466 6TH
7TH 161 7th 10.771 7TH
8TH 153 8th 12.101 8TH
9TH 146 9th 12.356 9TH

10TH 132 10th 18.762 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 97 5.984 1 1ST 5.948 13th
2nd 95 9.812 0 2ND 5.984
3rd 94 11.014 2 3RD 8.163 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
2 Y 102 86 9.031 88 1 9.714 174 2 1 9.373 3 5 3
3 Y 103 94 2 11.014 74 10.527 168 5 2 10.771 7 12 6
4 Y 104 76 14.799 77 9.403 153 8 0 12.101 8 16 9
5 Y 105 81 10.540 90 1 14.171 171 4 1 12.356 9 13 7
6 Y 106 78 12.308 84 8.623 162 6 0 10.466 6 12 5
7 N 107 89 11.655 79 9.048 168 DQ 0 10.352 DQ DQ DQ
8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 Y 202 97 1 5.984 76 8.163 173 3 1 7.074 1 4 2
15 Y 203 92 8.718 69 10.230 161 7 0 9.474 4 11 4
16 Y 204 66 19.642 66 17.882 132 10 0 18.762 10 20 10
17 Y 205 80 9.365 66 10.745 146 9 0 10.055 5 14 8
18 Y 206 95 9.812 82 5.948 177 1 0 7.880 2 3 1
19 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Rogers, Tony
Jarrell, JC

Dunlap, Chris
Ruppert, J. Michael

Loggins, Jamie
Eazor, James

Steelman, Bob
McWhorter, Michael

#N/A

3
4
5

11
12
12
13
14
16
20

#N/A

#N/A

Dunlap, Chris
Jarrell, JC

House, Ken
Brewer, Henry

#N/AHouse, Ken

76
97
82

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Brewer, Henry

House, Ken
Rogers, Tony

Jarrell, JC
Eazor, James

Rogers, Tony
Brewer, Henry
Loggins, Jamie

Ruppert, J. Michael

McWhorter, Michael
Eazor, James
House, Ken
 

 
 
 
Brewer, Henry
Jarrell, JC

Dunlap, Chris
Davis, Jeff
 
 
 

 
Rogers, Tony
Ruppert, J. Michael
Steelman, Bob

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Loggins, Jamie

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #4
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Brewer, Henry

House, Ken
Ruppert, J. Michael

McWhorter, Michael

OVERALL 
PLACE

Loggins, Jamie
McWhorter, Michael

Brewer, Henry
Brewer, Henry

Eazor, James

Dunlap, Chris
Ruppert, J. Michael

Steelman, Bob

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
House, Ken

Steelman, Bob

6/11/2022



1ST 92 1ST 4.406 1ST
2ND 88 2nd 4.605 2ND
3RD 87 3rd 5.493 3RD
4TH 86 4th 5.553 4TH
5TH 85 5th 6.510 5TH
6TH 84 6th 7.382 6TH
7TH 82 7th 7.626 7TH
8TH 82 8th 7.686 8TH
9TH 80 9th 7.790 9TH

10TH 80 10th 8.554 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 47 4.475 1 1ST 3.858 13th
2ND 45 4.090 0 2nd 4.09
3RD 45 5.357 0 3rd 4.475 15

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 Y 102 47 1 4.475 45 6.630 92 1 1 5.553 4 5 1

3 Y 103 DQ DQ 44 5.564 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 Y 104 42 1 13.342 44 11.366 86 4 1 12.354 13 17 8

5 Y 105 45 5.357 43 10.222 88 2 0 7.790 9 11 6

6 Y 106 38 9.134 39 8.203 77 14 0 8.669 11 25 14

7 Y 107 40 9.617 38 5.755 78 13 0 7.686 8 21 11

8 Y 108 R 40 11.085 40 9.205 80 11 0 10.145 12 23 13

9 Y 109 R 43 14.970 39 13.500 82 8 0 14.235 14 22 12

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 Y 202 40 5.120 45 4.090 85 5 0 4.605 2 7 2

15 Y 203 40 5.410 44 5.575 84 6 0 5.493 3 9 4

16 Y 204 R 41 3.858 41 4.953 82 7 0 4.406 1 8 3

17 Y 205 38 9.572 42 7.536 80 10 0 8.554 10 20 10

18 Y 206 39 7.957 41 5.063 80 9 0 6.510 5 14 7

19 Y 207 R 45 6.283 42 8.481 87 3 0 7.382 6 9 5

20 Y 208 39 10.414 40 4.838 79 12 0 7.626 7 19 9

21 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5
7
8
9
9

11
14
17
19
20
21
22
23

Eazor, James

House, Ken

Knotts, Terry

Ziems, Chris

 

 

Competitor

Brewer, Henry

Jarrell, JC

McWhorter, Michael

Suttle, Dan

Thomas, Anthony

Loudon, Logan

 

 

Rogers, Tony

Ruppert, J. Michael

Steelman, Bob

Loggins, Jamie

Dunlap, Chris

 

 

Loggins, Jamie Ziems, Chris
Eazor, James
Suttle, Dan

Loudon, Logan
Thomas, Anthony

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

House, Ken
Eazor, James

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #4

6/11/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Rogers, Tony
Loggins, Jamie

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Knotts, Terry

McWhorter, Michael
Brewer, Henry

Jarrell, JC

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Suttle, Dan

Steelman, Bob
Brewer, Henry

Jarrell, JC
McWhorter, Michael

Loudon, Logan

41
45
47

McWhorter, Michael
Brewer, Henry
Rogers, Tony

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

House, Ken
Knotts, Terry

Eazor, James

Rogers, Tony

Ziems, Chris

Rogers, Tony
Brewer, Henry
Loggins, Jamie

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

Rogers, Tony
Brewer, Henry

McWhorter, Michael
Jarrell, JC

Knotts, Terry

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Loggins, Jamie
House, Ken

Steelman, Bob

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 90 1ST 5.163 1ST 2
2ND 79 2nd 9.696 2ND 5
3RD 77 3rd 9.835 3RD 5
4TH 69 4th 15.162 4TH 8
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 1ST 13th #N/A
2ND 2nd 14th #N/A
3RD 3rd 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
15 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
16 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
17 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
18 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
19 Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 207 46 5.581 44 4.744 90 1 0 5.163 1 2 1
20 Ruppert, J. Michael 208 37 8.423 40 10.968 77 3 0 9.696 2 5 2
21 Steelman, Bob (HGR2) 209 39 17.008 30 13.316 69 4 0 15.162 4 8 4
22 Suttle, Dan (HGR2) 210 43 8.520 36 11.150 79 2 0 9.835 3 5 3
23 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Rogers, Tony (HGR2)
Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Ruppert, J. Michael Ruppert, J. Michael

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #4
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

6/11/2022

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Ruppert, J. Michael Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Suttle, Dan (HGR2)
Steelman, Bob (HGR2) Steelman, Bob (HGR2) Steelman, Bob (HGR2)

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)


